

H  
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5386 OF 2007

HARYANA STATE AGRI&MKTG.BOARD & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARISH CHANDER & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 21/02/2014 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Singh,Adv.  
Mr. N.N.S. Rana,Adv.  
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh,Adv.  
Applicant Ms. Shabana,Adv.  
Mr. Rajni Kant Avasthi,Adv.  
Ms. Shama Praveen,Adv.

For State of Haryana Mr. Manjit Singh,AAG  
Mr. Vikas Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the appeal in the month of July, 2014.  
I.A. for early hearing is disposed of.

[ Madhu Bala ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Assistant Registrar